
Case material

Carton Dimensioen

Carton Quantity

N.W.

G.W. 6.28KG

5.28KG

-40/100℃

≤3000m

(50Hz或60Hz )

300V～

5μF

±5%

50/60Hz   

Rated Voltage

Rated capacitance

Capacitance torlerance

Rated frequency

Dissipation factor

AC test voltage

Rated minimum and
maximum temperatures

≤0.006 (100Hz)

a) T-T : 2Un/60s

Type

Altitude

b) T-C :2.5KV/60s

453x292x184mm

80PCS

 Unit    (mm)

B

Dry-type capacitor

Plastic

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION BULLETINDKCC-5(CBB60,300V) Code: 00030
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